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台北士林萬麗酒店保留本專案最終解釋權

宴會廳
Ballroom

EVENT VENUES CAPACITY & RENTAL

金萱廳
Ballroom I
龍井廳
Ballroom II

會議室
Meeting Room

桂花園
Meeting Room I

長春閣
Meeting Room II

丹楓閣
Meeting Room III

空中花園
Rooftop Terrace

Dmension
(LxWxH) SQM Ping

Theather
劇院型

(人)

Classroom
教室型

(人)

U-shape
U字型
(人)

Banquet
圓桌型

(10人/桌)

08:30
-

12:00

13:30
-

16:30

Additional 
Hour

18:30
-

21:30

Full day
(24 Hours)

Overnight 
Set up

00:00-07:00

35.5x17.8x5.3 627

345

282

114

37

39

38

83

189.7

104.4

85.3

34.5

11.2

11.8

11.5

25

500

250

230

120

40

40

40

60

300

129

105

63

18

18

18

-

115

64

58

42

18

18

18

-

32桌

15桌

12桌

6 桌

2 桌

2 桌

2 桌

-

110,000

60,000

50,000

45,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

110,000

140,000

75,000

65,000

60,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

110,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

60,000

30,000

28,000

24,000

8,000

8,000

8,000

20,000

800,000

450,000

350,000

180,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

300,000

80,000

45,000

35,000

30,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

25,000

19.1x17.8x5.3

16.4x17.8x5.3

7.5x15.6x4

7.3x5x4

7.3x5.4x4

7.3x5.2x4

14.4x5.8

580,000

300,000

200,000

120,000

200,000

Standing
cocktail
雞尾酒型

(人)

450

250

200

-

-

-

-

100


