

EVENT VENUES CAPACITY & RENTAL

	Dmension (LxWxH)	SQM	Ping	Theather 劇院型 (人)	Classroom 教室型 (人)	U-shape U字型 (人)	Banquet 圓桌型 (10人/桌)	Standing cocktail 雞尾酒型 (人)	08:30 - 12:00	13:30 - 16:30	18:30 - 21:30	Additional Hour	Full day (24 Hours)	Overnight Set up 00:00-07:00
宴會廳 Ballroom	35.5x17.8x5.3	627	189.7	500	300	115	32桌	450	110,000	140,000	580,000	60,000	800,000	80,000
金萱廳 Ballroom I	19.1x17.8x5.3	345	104.4	250	129	64	15桌	250	60,000	75,000	300,000	30,000	450,000	45,000
龍井廳 Ballroom II	16.4x17.8x5.3	282	85.3	230	105	58	12桌	200	50,000	65,000	200,000	28,000	350,000	35,000
會議室 Meeting Room	7.5x15.6x4	114	34.5	120	63	42	6 桌	-	45,000	60,000	120,000	24,000	180,000	30,000
桂花園 Meeting Room I	7.3x5x4	37	11.2	40	18	18	2 桌	-	15,000	20,000	40,000	8,000	60,000	10,000
長春閣 Meeting Room II	7.3x5.4x4	39	11.8	40	18	18	2 桌	-	15,000	20,000	40,000	8,000	60,000	10,000
丹楓閣 Meeting Room III	7.3x5.2x4	38	11.5	40	18	18	2 桌	-	15,000	20,000	40,000	8,000	60,000	10,000
空中花園 Rooftop Terrace	14.4x5.8	83	25	60	-	-	-	100	110,000	110,000	200,000	20,000	300,000	25,000

台北士林萬麗酒店保留本專案最終解釋權